
MPO Assemblies

MPO assemblies are becoming increasing popular due to 
the high density applications in the marketplace.   
Amphenol’s MPO assemblies are offered in different cable 
styles for various space requirements.  Amphenol’s MPO 
connectors meet TIA/EIA 604-5 and IEC 61754-7 industry 
standards. MPO assemblies are wired to Method B 
connection per TIA 568-C.3 and are RoHS compliant.  
Other wiring configurations available.  Please contact 
Amphenol for assistance with configuring the required 
cable assembly for your specific needs.

Fiber Options: Eight, Twelve, & Twenty-Four Fiber 
Configurations
Fiber Types: Single Mode OS1/OS2 & Multimode OM1, 
OM2, OM3, and OM4
Fiber Construction: Ribbon, Round and Custom Trunk 
Configurations
Boot Options: Flex Boots, 90 or 45 Degree Angled Boots
Accessories: MPO Pull tab 

MPO Pull Tab

MPO with flex boot and standard short boot 
option
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Parameter Specification

Insertion Loss:

12F Multimode: ≤ 0.5dB typical

12F Singlemode: ≤ 0.75dB typical, Angle

Return Loss:

Singlemode(APC) ≤ -55dB

Product Specifications:
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Ordering Information:

MPO Assemblies
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Amphenol
Amphenol is the world’s leading interconnectivity provider. Founded in 1932, Amphenol designs, manufactures, and markets fiber 
optic, electrical, and coaxial interconnect products. Amphenol products are engineered and manufactured in the Americas, 
Europe, Asia, and Africa and offered through a worldwide sales and marketing organization.
Experience
As a manufacturer with over 80 years of interconnect design and development, Amphenol leads innovation in connector 
technology. Utilizing this experience, Amphenol is able to develop a cost effective end-to-end solution to satisfy a customer’s full 
connectivity and cabling needs. 
Reliability
Amphenol has a long history of total quality performance. Our high quality products, helpful customer service, and dependable
product support from design through production result in satisfied customers.

Part # Description

943-99683-10001 Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM3 w / pull tab, Type B w iring, 1m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99683-10003 Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM3 w / pull tab, Type B w iring, 3m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99683-10005 Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM3 w / pull tab, Type B w iring, 5m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99684-10001 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B w iring, 1m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99684-10003 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B w iring, 3m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99684-10005 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B w iring, 5m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99685-10001 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B w iring, 1m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99685-10003 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B w iring, 3m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99685-10005 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B w iring, 5m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99692-10001 Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM4 w / pull tab, Type B w iring, 1m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99692-10003 Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM4 w / pull tab, Type B w iring, 3m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99692-10005 Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM4 w / pull tab, Type B w iring, 5m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99696-10001 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B w iring, 1m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99696-10003 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B w iring, 3m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99696-10005 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B w iring, 5m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99695-10001 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B w iring, 1m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99695-10003 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B w iring, 3m 3.0mm round Method B

943-99695-10005 Jumper, MPO(F)f lex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B w iring, 5m 3.0mm round Method B

Wiring 
Configuration

3mm MPO (F) Cable assemblies Cable 
construction
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Cable Assemblies category:
 
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

7-21002-9  760-1518  FA04390-50-M-72-LC-N  MLB 501 V RED  MLB 501 V YELLOW  1-3636-600-5208  2061529-7  1-6693182-0 

1754898-1  21055-6  FXBSCSCE2LM002  3-21053-2  MLB 200/1 V BLACK  MLB 2001 V RED  MLB 2001 V YELLOW  MLB 501 V

BLACK  5492011-6  106284-7000  5492011-5  5492011-8  5492011-9  8-21007-5  2123524-2  2123524-1  106386-4447  DFSM-SCSC-2M 

2123909-4  2123909-8  106273-0629  2125046-1  2821236-3  2821310-2  2821310-3  2821313-4  FX2ERLNLNSNM0.5  CF-980062-074  CF-

901200-394  CF-980062-073  CF-980062-071  CF-980062-075  CF-980062-072  17-300310-100  2821236-2  2821313-1  G-FC-FC-S-002.0-DX-

A-18-Y  G-E2A-E2A-S-003.0-SX-A-18-Y  956-322-502214  FA04474  1111540  1111843  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/wire-cable/fibre-optic/fibre-optic-cable-assemblies
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/amphenol
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7210029
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/concord/7601518
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/fa0439050m72lcn
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vred
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vyellow
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/carlisleinterconnecttechnologies/136366005208
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/20615297
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/166931820
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/17548981
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/210556
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/fxbscsce2lm002
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/3210532
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb2001vblack
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb2001vred
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb2001vyellow
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vblack
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mlb501vblack
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920116
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1062847000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920115
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920118
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/54920119
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8210075
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21235242
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21235241
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1063864447
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bbsmartworx/dfsmscsc2m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21239094
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21239098
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/1062730629
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/21250461
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28212363
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213102
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213103
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213134
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/fx2erlnlnsnm05
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062074
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf901200394
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf901200394
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062073
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062071
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062075
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/cf980062072
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/conec/17300310100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28212362
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28213131
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/gfcfcs0020dxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/gfcfcs0020dxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/fibrain/ge2ae2as0030sxa18y
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/956322502214
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/fa04474
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1111540
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1111843

